Position

Housing Program Spec I
Housing Rehab Specialist |
Part Time Employee

Housing Rehab Specialist |

Other Positions Held City

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Department

Dev Services/Housing
Dev Services/Housing
Dev Services/Housing

Dev Services/Housing

Total Wages

$79,695
$51,506
$18,512

$3,376

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,932
$19,613
$1,722
$246



