Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing Program Spec II		Turlock	Dev Services/Housing	\$79,695	\$13,932
Housing Rehab Specialist I		Turlock	Dev Services/Housing	\$51,506	\$19,613
Part Time Employee		Turlock	Dev Services/Housing	\$18,512	\$1,722
Housing Rehab Specialist I		Turlock	Dev Services/Housing	\$3,376	\$246